Specifications
Version 04.00
Specifications
R&S®EVSD1000
VHF/UHF NAV/DRONE ANALYZER
Version 04.00, January 2024
2 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EVSD1000 VHF/UHF Nav/Drone Analyzer
CONTENTS

Version 04.00, January 2024
14 Rohde & Schwarz R&S®EVSD1000 VHF/UHF Nav/Drone Analyzer
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
VHF/UHF nav/drone analyzer R&S®EVSD1000 1330.0350.02
Accessories supplied: DC power cable (length: 0.5 m), LAN cable (length: 1 m), GNSS cable with open end (length: 2 m),
getting started guide (English)
Software options
ILS CRS/CLR analysis R&S®EVSG-K1 1329.9005.02
VOR analysis R&S®EVSG-K2 1329.9011.02
Marker beacon analysis R&S®EVSG-K3 1329.9028.02
GBAS mode R&S®EVSG-K4 1329.9034.02
COM analysis R&S®EVSG-K6 1329.9057.02
RF spectrum analysis R&S®EVSG-K10 1329.9063.02
AF spectrum analysis R&S®EVSG-K11 1329.9070.02
Time domain analysis R&S®EVSG-K12 1329.9086.02
I/Q data streaming R&S®EVSG1-K25 1329.9157.02
Recommended extras
Documentation of calibration values R&S®DCV-2 0240.2193.10
Battery pack R&S®EVSD1-Z1 1330.0366.02
Battery charger R&S®EVSD1-Z2 1330.0372.02
VHF/UHF antenna R&S®EVSD1-Z3 1330.0395.02
Data link module (Wi-Fi®) R&S®EVSD1-Z5 1330.0520.02
GNSS RTK device (rover) R&S®EVSD1-Z6 1330.0472.02
GNSS RTK device (base) R&S®EVSD1-Z6 1330.0472.03
GNSS antenna R&S®EVSD1-Z7 1330.0437.02
Transport case R&S®EVSD1-Z9 1330.0508.02
Drone adapter, DJI M300 RTK R&S®EVSD1-Z20 1330.0443.02
External power supply, 100 V to 240 V R&S®EVSG1-Z8 1330.0289.02
Verification test software R&S®EVSG1-Z11 1329.8921.02
Service options
Extended warranty, one year R&S®WE1 Contact your local